Missouri Department of Health & Senior Services Bureau of Environmental Health Services Lodging Establishment Inspection Report								FOR CENTRAL OFFICE USE ONLY			ESTABLISHMENT NUMBER				
Estaptishment Name							Name								
Physical Address					City / I	1	Jac	J Pa	el		Zip	20	2211		
28   E Marshall					Ma	rle	STOV	1			U	Sy	34		
Mailing Address Same					City										
County This inspection is a(n) Telephone No. of No. of Rooms Is the current lodging license disr											plave	d?			
133   Initial Manual   Follow-up   573 - 683 - 3900   Stories   19     Yes								_	-		FJ				
Rooms Inspected:	Water Supply					Wastewater									
□ Private Public □ Private □ □									□ DN	.ID					
Swimming Pools/Spas (check all that apply)															
Indoor pool □ Outdoor pool □ Spa □ Pool larger than 2000 square feet □															
Please check if the following	New Loc	dging	Estab	lishme	ents	□ N/A									
local ordinances apply	0	44				V C N- C N	1/A TO:		-1.0 - 45 - 4			NI-		1/4	
<ul><li>□ Fire Safety</li><li>□ Electrical Wiring</li><li>□ Plumbing</li></ul>											☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A onal Standards or Occupancy				
□ Swimming Pools/Spas	i ne alami system installed						Permit								
☐ Fuel Burning Appliances	Sprinkler							istorical Buil	- U	□ Ye		No	□ N		
Based on an inspection this day, the items marked "Out" below identify noncompliance in operations or facilities which must be corrected prior to issuance or renewal of your lodging license. Failure to comply with any time limits for corrections specified in this notice may result in revocation of your lodging license															
and/or prosecution. Owners may reque	st a hearing	g before	e the D	Departm	ent Dire	ector upon filing a	a written	request wit	nin ten days	after red	ceipt of	this n	otice.	9	
(RSMo 315.005-065, 19 CSR 20-3.050)	Ľ		Yes												
In=In Compliance Our Section A & B: Water Supply & Wast		In	Out		N/A	itional page(s) Section E: Fire		O=Not Obs	erved r	I/A=Not	In	Out	NO	N/A	
1. Approved source, construction and op	peration	X				1. Textiles, hang	gings an	d mirrors			X	-			
<ol> <li>Complies with water quality standards</li> <li>Chlorinator maintained and operated</li> </ol>		~			X	2. Fire extinguis				1	X				
Wastewater operation and maintenance		X			^		B. Vertical openings fire-rated, self-closing I. Doors, self-closing and fire-rated							×	
Section C: Sanitation/Housekeeping						5. Smoke detec	tors har	dwired, insta			X				
. Walls, floors and ceilings in good repair . Housekeeping practices and furnishings		X	V			<ol><li>Evacuation ro</li><li>Stairs and rar</li></ol>				)				X	
Tourishings     Towels and bed linens clean		X	^			8. Means of egr					X			^	
4. Mattresses and box springs clean		X				9. Handrails and				opriate				X	
Pest control procedures     le lice machines, scoops, liners clean & protected			X			Section F: Swi 1. Fence, gate a				ism		-		V	
Garbage storage and disposal		X	•			2. Boundary line	e, pool d	lepth proper						7	
8. Premises maintained, plant growth controlled Food Inspection conducted according to 19CS		220.4	025			Deck is clean     Lifesaving e			to good ro	noir				-	
Food, equipment and single service/use		120-1.	023	×		5. Pool clarity, p					-				
10. Food protected from contamination				X		6. Steps, ladder	s, and h								
Facilities to wash, rinse and sanitize     Handwashing facilities/hygienic practices					X	7. Adequate ver 8. Electrical outl		ner protectio	n & distance	۵				-	
Section D: Life Safety		12				9. Records main	ntained a	and signs po							
Combustible/toxic items usage and storage		X				10. First aid kit a								1,	
Building maintained to assure safe conditions     CO detectors hardwired, installed, good repair		X				11. Lighting ade Section G: Plu								Q.	
4. GFCI, outlets & switches installed, good repair		X			.,	1. Equipment ac	dequate,	, good repai			X				
Exit signs installed, good repair     Emergency lighting installed, good repair		(2)			X	2. Ventilation ad 3. T & P relief va				8	~	X			
7. Electric panel protected, labeled, good		X				4. Relief valve d				ite 🌶	X				
Required Annual Third Party Inspecti	ons	, V		-		5. Backflow, air	gaps, no	o cross conf			X				
Fire Alarm System     Sprinkler System		X			X	Section H: Hea	ating &	d appliance	snace heate	r				X	
Local Fire and Building Codes/Ordinances					Ŷ	2. Fire resistant					X			-	
Current Boiler/Pressure Vessels MDF     Cortification	PS				X	2 Location of h	ooting/o	ooling unito			X				
Certification  5. Backflow Device(s) Test					X	Location of he     Ventilation of			ty rooms		X				
6. Liquid Propane Leak Test					X	5. Operation and	d conditi	ion adequat			X				
INSPECTED BY (PRINT NAME and SIGN)  EPHS NUMBER AGENCY  TELEPHONE										161					
Joche Marcum Joseph Miss, Co. Heath Det. 573-683-2191 DATE INSPECTED FOLLOW UP DATE															
LICENSING YEAR					1		ATE IN	SPECTED	1			_	TE	$\sim$	
	<b>PPROV</b>			ES	XN	10	1-23	3-203	0	7-			100	OK	
RECEIVED BY (PRINT NAME AND	TITLE a	nd SIC	GN)				0	D 1	6.	PAGE	1 OF	2			
DUBRAIGHTEN PA	FIL		1	1611	11/	0	21	Poctal							
MO 580-0883 (6-16)	Distr	ibution:	White/	Owner	Canar	y/Central Office	Pink/Lo	cal Office				1	E9.02		

	g Establishment inspection report
Establishment Name	The Physical Address Marshall City City Clark Stown Observations, comments, and corrective measures
EUGH	Inn 28/1E Marshall Charleston
Section Reference	Observations, comments, and corrective measures
	Room 125
C1-2 -	Exhaust fan not working in bathroom
UI-A	EXTANCI TOUT TO TOUR KING IN DISTITUOIS
	Room 112
G-2	Exhaust fan not working in bathroom
0,0,	CATOOLS TOUT TO TOTAL OF THE CONTROL OF THE
	10 - 20 - 101
Λ	Room 119
C-2 =	Trash on the floor beside the bed by the
	ivindoin.
	7017100000
	P = 171
^ 1	Room 121
C-2	white Stain on the bedskirt of the
	had by the window.
	Rooms 122,123,124
1 7	
(-2 -	Musty odor in room
	J
	Te Machine Room
(-A)	
	The flood to the machine room are soiled
C-2	The floors in Ice machine room are soiled
	with debns
	V
INSPECTED BY	RECEIVED BY / DATE
THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Marcun RECEIVED BY 7-23-202
A Dale	Malcum 9 Miller 1 25 200
MO 580-2569 (6-1	6) Distribution: White/Owner Canary/Central Office Pink/Local Office E9.02A